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Qualified national experts on Resource Efficient and 
Cleaner Production (RECP) in Palestine 

Since 2015, the United Nations Industrial Development Organization (UNIDO) has, through the EU-funded SwitchMed 
programme, demonstrated resource-efficient production in Palestine, showcasing its advantages for companies, industries, 
and society. Through the two successive MED TEST II (2015-2018) and MED TEST III (2019-2023) projects, it has become 
evident that this approach is relevant for businesses and Palestine’s long-term goal of reducing reliance on imported resources 
and promoting a national green growth pathway. To support this development, UNIDO has developed a qualified pool of 
RECP service providers for industries in Palestine. This list includes proficient and experienced service providers and industry 
experts qualified in the TEST methodology and can support your business to become more resource-efficient.

Service providers qualified within MED TEST III

Full name Mobile E-Mail

Shereen AlSayyed 0599317654
shereen@gcl-pal.com

alsayed@gcl-intl.com.

Muhammad Sharia 0599676000
msharia@staff.alquds.edu

m_sharia@yahoo.com

Mahmoud Amer 0567004009
ie.amer@gmail.com

m.amer6@student.aaup.edu

Heba Qabajah 0597423239 heba.majed@hotmail.com

Mohammed Othman 0568868240 moh.othman.91@gmail.com

Sawsan Mahmoud 0599797700
swsnghnm@yahoo.com

swsnghnm@gmail.com

Mohammad Al-Sayed 0599332355 muhd_sayed@yahoo.com

Mohammad Shalaldeh 0594233373 eng_mohammads@yahoo.com

Yasmeen Abu Baker 0599449559 yasmeen@mak-int.ps

Said Dwikat 0599721224 ie_saiddwikat@hotmail.com 

Service providers qualified within MED TEST II

Full name Mobile E-Mail

Imad Khatib 0599671639 imadkhatib@yahoo.com

Tawfeeq Odeh 0569400018 tawfeeqo@yahoo.com

Visit SwitchMed.eu

https://www.unido.org/
https://www.esteri.it/en/ministero/


United Nations Industrial Development Organization
Ms. Ulvinur Müge Dolun
Division of Circular Economy and Environmental Protection
Circular Economy and Resource Efficiency Unit
Vienna International Centre, P.O. Box 300, 1400 Vienna, Austria
E-mail: u.dolun@unido.org Web: www.unido.org

For more information contact: 

Scan the QR code to retrieve the available SwitchMed business case studies for Resource Efficiency, 
including those from Palestine. 

http://www.unido.org

